
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parents and Carers,  

As a school you know that we are always trying to improve our attendance. As a result, we are 

sending out our term dates via this letter with a reminder that we do have two weeks over Whit 

break which allows more blocked time in which to book an affordable holiday. This will help 

support our school in striving to achieve the best attendance possible, please be reminded that 

you must avoid taking holidays during term time as these will not be authorised as per government 

guidelines.  

The term dates for 2022-2023 will be as follows: 

Autumn Term 2022 

 Autumn Term 1 starts for staff and children on Thursday 1st September 2022 

 Half term: Monday 24th to Friday 28th October 2022 

 Autumn Term 2 starts for staff and children on Monday 31st October 2022 

 Christmas Break: Children and Staff finish on Wednesday 21st December 2022 at 2PM 

Spring Term 2023 

 Spring Term 1 starts for staff and children on Wednesday 4th January 2023 

 Half Term: Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 2023 

 Spring Term 2 starts for staff and children on Monday 20th February 2023 

 Spring Term ends Friday 31st March 2023 2PM 

 Easter break: Monday 3rd to Friday 14th April 2023 

Summer Term 2023 

 Summer Term 1 starts for staff and children Monday 17th April 2023 

 Summer Term 1 ends Friday 19th May  

 May day: Monday 1st May 2023 

 Whit Break: Monday 22nd May to Friday 2nd June 2023 

 Summer Term 2 starts Monday 5th June 2023 

 Summer Term ends for children Wednesday 19th July 2022 at 2PM  

 

Thank you  

Mrs Ryan  
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